List Each
Type  12"  15"  18"  24"  30"  36"  42"  48"
  LRELL1 54.97 59.98 70.89 89.70 104.39 123.57 150.30 156.77
  LRELL11/4 56.22 71.30 79.18 97.61 114.81 135.53 154.02 185.29
  LRELL11/2 64.35 75.24 89.03 110.01 130.68 153.20 183.45 209.62
  LRELL2 80.54 104.08 111.91 142.08 168.35 197.49 237.98 250.22
  LRELL21/2 118.17 141.06 167.04 213.82 239.36 281.89 339.26 353.56
  LRELL3 175.71 206.41 258.44 299.97 352.98 424.43 446.39
  LRELL31/2 270.57 302.32 379.58 418.20 525.74 584.34
  LRELL4 290.18 348.47 402.02 471.03 605.43 635.88
  LRELL5 674.19 722.61 880.49 922.93
  LRELL6 964.09 1036.56 1073.42
Order example:  LRELL1X12-G
List Each List Each List Each
Type  45°   90°   Straight
  ST1/2 44.37 43.98 37.67
  ST3/4 52.48 51.99 42.45
  ST1 74.67 78.83 50.89
  ST11/4 137.92 144.12 81.03
  ST11/2 151.22 152.86 95.90
  ST2 197.85 208.86 167.62
  ST21/2 605.93 611.14 531.72
  ST3 713.54 732.48 584.22
  ST4 983.40 1007.42 756.46
Order example:  ST1/2-G, ST1/290-G, ST1/245-G
List Each List Each List Each
Type  45°    90°  Straight
  ST1/2G  77.69 88.61 67.54
  ST3/4G  121.11 131.41 83.93
  ST1G  155.20 157.21 101.89
  ST11/4G  179.10 182.27 111.28
  ST11/2G  221.26 230.90 157.90
  ST2G  276.77 354.52 236.92
  ST21/2G  959.95 1077.01 886.57
  ST3G  1207.03 1518.60 983.86
  ST4G  1359.47 1617.91 1141.57
Order example:  ST1/2G-G, ST1/290G-G, ST1/245G-G
OCAL BLUE LARGE RADIUS ELBOWS
OCAL GROUNDED SEALTIGHT FITTINGS
 OCAL SEALTIGHT CONDUIT FITTINGS
USUARIO
Resaltar